		?*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!*!
_	170	#01600710081 (STT-1008)
Documentary *	ransfer Tax \$	
A	I on full value less liens and imbrances	
	ithereon at time of transfer nalty of perjury	
	EN'S TITLE GUARANTE MPANY	
By /		
Signature of de	clarant or agent determining transpare	loint Tenancy Beed
O griatore or de	adiant of agent deterministration from	run Ornand ween
	ENTURE, made; <u>12th</u> DAY O	
Grantor, a	IEN'S TITLE GRANTEE (as Trustee	e), a Nevada Corporation, hereinafter referred to as
ŕ		\ \
LARI	Y J. BLACKBU, SR. and MYRNA	K. BLACKBURN, Husband and Wife
		~ \ \
D 0	n and a	ereinafter referred to as Grantees, whose address is
		or or later to the distriction, whose address is
cres	cent Valley, 89821	
	WITN	ESSETH:
Forvolvsk		-/ \ \
Grantees a	le consideration elved, Grantor doe is joint tenants wijnhts of survivorshir	s by these presents grant, bargain and sell unto said and not as tenants in common, and their assigns and
the neirs	and assigns of tsurvivor forever, al	I that certain real property situate in the County of
	that	is described as follows:
LOT 3, E	LOCK 34, CRESNT VALLEY RANCH	
	SUBJECT TO es for the present fi	APN #2-045-02 scal year, and subsequetly, covenants,
	conditions, rections, exceptions	and reservations, easements, encum-
	brances, leasor licenses, rights ar	nd rights of way of record, if any.
	TOGETHER VH the tenements, he	ereditaments and appurtenances there-
	unto belonginç appertaining, and t	he reversion and reversions, remainder
	and remainderents, issues and pr	ofits thereof.
TOHAV	AND TO HOLD d premises together	with the appurtenances, unto Grantees as joint tenants
survivor for	If Survivorship anot as tenants in com	nmon and their assigns and the heirs and assigns of the
487		his conveyance to be executed the day and year first
above writt	en.	, in the second the day and year more
	^	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY,
		as ₃ Truștee
STATE OF	Arizona	of John While.
COUNTY OF	Maricopa SS	Total Johanna V. Valla VI.
794	ber 12, 2000	TATLE: Johanna K. Kobli, Vice President
OII	—————————————————————————————————————	{\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\`*\
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Deared before me, otary Public,	
	a K. Kobli, te President & dged thats executed the	10 m 10-
above instrum	ent.	BOOK 337 PAGE 182
Kotin	a) Camba / *	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
NOTARY PU	OLIC X	Cattlemen's Alle
	a K. Kobli, te President added thats executed the ent. Carnhar added the series and carnhar added the series and carnhar added to the series added to the series and carnhar added to the series and carnhar added to the series added	UU UCI IO ATI O- 20
	AFFIGIAL SE	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M N RERALEATI.RECORDER 00
	KATHRYN CARNAN Notary Public - State coons	M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER 700 FILE NO. FEES 7
	KATHRYN CARNAN Notary Public - State otona MARICOPA COLY My comm. expires Apr. 2003	
		175222
JT-L	₹ 5	



State of Nevada Declaration of Value

. Assessor Parcel Number(s)		
a) <u>2-045-02</u>		
b)		
c) d)		
2. Type of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
a) ② Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 175222	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: 337 Page: 182	
e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comml/Indl	Date of Recording:	
g) 🔾 Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:	
i) Other	\$ 8,950.00	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Prope:	\$	
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or tumbrances:	()	
(Provide recording infiation: Doc/Instrument	nt #: Book: Page:)	
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 3730, Section 2:	s8,950.00	
Real Property Transfer Tax Duc	\$11.70	
4. If Exemption Claimed:		
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, pNRS 375.090, Section		
b. Explain Reason for Exemps:		
D. Explain reason for Exemple		
	\ \\	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage beinansferred:	n/n	
NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Further	acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 at their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation more, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant rerally liable for any additional amount owed.	
SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
Seller Signature: baanna Kouli	Buyer Signature:	
Print Name: Gattlemen's Tit Guarantee Co., Tru	usterint Name: Larry J. and Myrna K. Blackburn	
Address: 1930 S. Dobson Rc, #2	Address: P.O. Box 211425	
City: Mesa	City: Crescent Valley	
State: <u>AZ</u> Zip: <u>85202</u>	State: Nevada Zip: 89821	
Telephone: (480)	Telephone: ()	
Capacity: <u>Trustee</u>	Capacity:	
COMPANY REQUE	ESTING RECORDING	
Co.Name: Cattlemen's TitlGuarantee Co., Tru		
\ \		

(A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)